 CENTRAL

\ -

Anilha

AZULAO 07/08/2022

Cidade

ATP -

10/15 min

Tijucas

Pontos

1° INDOMAVEL
2° BLUE FILHOTE
3° PILANTRA
4° GOLIAS

5° BICO QUENTE

044023
150303
sispass 02103¢
024455
053945

VALNOR SIMAS
GUSTAVO
JOSE AUGUSTO
ILSON ANTONIO N.N.
VILSON XAVIER

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

0/126
0/124
0/89
0/75
0/67

20
18
16
14
12

07/05/2024 18:52

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



