

## AZULAO 07/08/2022 ATP - Tijucas

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	INDOMÁVEL	044023	VALNOR SIMAS	TIJUCAS	0/126	20
<b>2</b> °	BLUE FILHOTE	150303	GUSTAVO	TIJUCAS	0/124	18
3°	PILANTRA	sispass 021034	JOSE AUGUSTO	TIJUCAS	0/89	16
4°	GOLIAS	024455	ILSON ANTONIO N.N.	TIJUCAS	0/75	14
5°	BICO QUENTE	053945	VILSON XAVIER	TIJUCAS	0/67	12